## Professional Liability Insurance Custom Designed for Your DSO Clients

Aon Affinity – Experience in providing value–added programs for healthcare providers and facilities



Aon Affinity is an Industry Partner of the Association of Dental Support Organizations. Through our collaboration with the ADSO, we are in consistent communication regarding the profession and overall DSO marketplace. This helps keep us abreast of new exposures that could impact your client's practice.

Policyholders benefit from our client advocacy, insurance brokerage expertise, risk education and administration services.

In partnership with CNA, our Broker network, and DSO insureds, we continually review and update the DSO dental malpractice program so that your client's protection remains contemporary with the evolving dental landscape.

## Program highlights include:

- Coverage provided by CNA, an A (Excellent) rated carrier, and a leading national provider of malpractice coverage to DSOs
- Competitive Premiums: Each DSO is unique; we offer options to allow you to find the appropriate combination of price and coverage
- **▶** Ease of Administration
  - Roster Reporting no individual doctor application process, saving time and expense
  - Quick Processing certificates can be issued immediately upon notification of a new doctor joining the DSO, which ensures a rapid credentialing process
- National Reach: as your client's practice grows, the program accommodates offices anywhere in the US
- Claims Handling CNA has a nationally renowned Claims team that has decades of DSO experience
- Educational Support: Risk Education based on the unique exposures and concerns of DSOs

Aon Affinity's DSO Program can offer your DSO client the professional liability solutions they need to practice with confidence and focus on what they do best, care for patients.

To learn more about our DSO program or to discuss a specific DSO client, please contact us. Our contact information can be found below.

Sincerely,

## **Dan Miller**

Senior Vice President Aon Affinity Healthcare dan.miller@aon.com 215-773-4546

## Collin Hagenbuch

Lead Underwriter collin.j.hagenbuch@aon.com 267-966-2840







